. 414 E. 12th Street
m Kansas Clty Kansas City, MO 64106
KANSAS
CITY
‘lll’ L :
Legislation Details

File #: 230632 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Ordinance Status: Passed
File created: 6/20/2023 In control: Council
On agenda: 8/10/2023 Final action: 8/10/2023
Title: Sponsor: Director of the Health Department

Accepting and approving a one year $596,451.00 contract with the Missouri Department of Health and

Senior Services that provides for core public health functions.
Sponsors: Director of Health
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Docket Memo, 2. Approp Admin, 3. Authenticated Ordinance 230632
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
8/10/2023 1 Council Passed Pass
8/9/2023 1 Neighborhood Planning and Adv and Do Pass Pass
Development Committee
8/3/2023 1 Council referred
Kansas City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/22/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

